ARABES & Co IX edition (B)

Miono, Spain
31 May 2008, Veteran Geldings

Position Horse Score
1st Name: ADOR
Colour:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Owner: Merino

Name: ALTOR
Colour:
Owner: La Gerencia

Name: SANDOKAN
Colour:
Owner: De Borbon

Name: NARYM
Colour:
Owner: Corell

Name: ADAL
KHATAN
Colour:

Owner: Gracia
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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